Campionati d'Inverno - Classifica Finale per Sezione 2015

Cl. P10 Totale
1. BENEVENTO 1123 -
31x
379 -
BEVILACQUA MAURO 9 93 95 95 19%
374 -
CECERE FRANCESCO 94 93 95 92 10
ROMOLO GENNARO 9 93 89 92 370 - 9x
1116 -
2. VICENZA 17%
DALLA SANTA JURIJ 89 92 91 95 367 - 4x
LEAHU ANATOLIE 94 91 94 95 374 - 7x
ROCCHETTO EDDY 92 94 9 93 375 - 6x
1111 -
3. ROVERETO >dx
BALDO MATTIA 93 90 89 91 363 - 3x
FAIT VIGILIO 93 97 94 9 380 -
14x
PRAXMARER PAUL 95 91 88 94 368 - 7x
1110 -
4, LUCCA 30x
BARBERINI MARTINA 86 91 92 89 358 - 7x
SPANO' MARIO 9% 90 9% 94 f;i -
377 -
TORRACCHI ALESSIO 9 93 93 95 11
1110 -
5. MILANO 20x
LAVIOLA ONOFRIO 94 91 92 90 367 - 5x
POIANI BRUNO 91 92 93 91 367 - 6x
POIRET JACOPO 92 94 94 9 376 - 9x
1109 -
6. BARI 20x
ACCETTURA DOMENICO 93 94 92 91 370 - 6x
RATTI MIRCO 93 92 95 94 374 - 8x
SABATELLI DOMENICO 90 90 93 92 365 - 6x
1109 -
7. JESI 17%

BONIFAZI PAOLO 95 93 90 93 371-3x



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

FERRANTI SERGIO
LESTI REBECCA

TIVOLI
BADARACCHI MARCO
CERTOMA™ MARCO

LAMBOGLIA GABRIELE

BOLOGNA

BACCHILEGA GABRIELE

BURLACU ANDRA IULIANA
SCORDAMAGLIA ANTONIO MARIO

PIETRASANTA

GIANNONI ANDREA
GIANNONI LUCA
MAZZEI JACQUES

NAPOLI

FORLANI IVAN
GRIMALDI FRANCESCO
MARTORELLI ERIKA

MILAZZO

OCERA FRANCESCO
RUVOLO FABIO
SQUILLACI GIOVANNI

SAVONA

CUNSOLO ALESSANDRO
MARTINOIA PAOLO
SAVIOZZI ELENA

CANDELA

LAPENDA FABRIZIO

NIGRONE ANTONIO
SARACINO GIOVANNI
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367 - 6x
371 - 8x

367 - 9x

381 -
13x

358 - 2x

373 -
10x

356 - 6x
371 -3x

375 - 8x
355 - 7x
367 - 5x

363 - 5x
379 - 7x
353 - 5x

370 - 8x
368 - 7x
350 - 3x

362 - 7x
363 - 5x
360 - 6x

373 -
10x

344 - 2x
365 - 6x

1106 -
24x

1100 -
19x

1097 -
20x

1095 -
17x

1088 -
18x

1085 -
18x

1082 -
18x



15. ROMA 748 - 16x
ANGELINI LAVINIA 0 0 0 0 0 - 0x
BRUNO STEFANO 90 93 95 91 369 - 8x
MICOLI PIETRO 95 91 97 96 379 - 8x



